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First 
name 

Last 
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Aaron Hames 
Indigenous Relations 
Superintendent- BC  West Fraser 

Aaron.Hames@westfraser.co
m  

Ali  Alghazo 
Director, Quesnel Campus & 
Community Engagement  

College of New 
Caledonia alghazoa1@cnc.bc.ca  

Amanda  Fouty Acting Executive Director 

Ministry Of Forests - 
Forest Sector 
Transformation amanda.fouty@gov.bc.ca 

Amy Reid 
Manager of Economic 
Development & Tourism City of Quesnel areid@quesnel.ca  

Antonia Musso Postdoctoral Fellow 
TRIA-FoR, University of 
Alberta musso@ualberta.ca 

Bob Simpson Consultants Indiesights indiesights@gmail.com  

Carl Pollard Director, Research Forest 
College of New 
Caledonia pollardc1@cnc.bc.ca  

Chad Swanson Chief Forester BC West Fraser 
chad.swanson@westfraser.co
m  

Chris Mulverhill Researcher UBC chrismulverhill@gmail.com  

Chris Curry 
Commercial Account 
Executive 

HUB International 
Insurance Brokers 

christopher.curry@hubinternati
onal.com  

Colleen Fortier TRIA-FoR Project Manager 
TRIA-FoR, University of 
Alberta fortier@ualberta.ca  

Corey Timms 
Regional Sales Manager - 
North Region 

Inland Truck & 
Equipment  ctimms@inland-group.com  

Dane Pedersen PhD candidate, co-organizer 
University of British 
Columbia dane.pedersen@ubc.ca  

Derek Baker 

Director, Community 
Economic Development, 
North PacifiCan derek.baker@pacifican.gc.ca  

Dominik Roeser Associate Dean UBC dominik.roeser@ubc.ca  

Emily Colombo Regional Manager 

Jobs, Economic 
Development and 
Innovation Ministry, 
Province of BC emily.colombo@gov.bc.ca 

Emma Neale 
PhD Candidate/Research 
Assistant Carleton University emmaneale@cmail.carleton.ca  

Erin Robinson Manager, Forestry Initiatives City of Quesnel erobinson@quesnel.ca  

Felicia Magee 
Director, Economic 
Development Northern Development 

felicia@northerndevelopment.b
c.ca 

Florian  Bergoin Natural Resources Manager  Nazko First Nation  
naturalresources@nazkoband.
ca  

Geneve Jasper 
Acting Strategic Land 
Manager Quesnel District Ministry of Forests geneve.jasper@gov.bc.ca  

Gerry Grant Vice Chair 
Forest Practices 
Board gerry.grant@bcfpb.ca  

Ian Hartley Professor  
University of Northern 
BC ian.hartley@unbc.ca  
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Jason Fisher Executive Director 
Forest Enhancement 
Society of BC jfisher@fesbc.ca  

Jean Christie Consulting Forester Lhtako Dene Nation 
jean@jeanchristieconsulting.co
m  

Jeff Lutes Manager Blue Collar Silviculture jeff@bluecollargroup.ca  

Jianhui Zhou Associate Professor 
University of Northern 
British Columbia jianhui.zhou@unbc.ca  

John Massier Director 

Quesnel Woodlot 
Association, Forest 
Enhancement Society 
of BC jmassier4@gmail.com 

Josh Pressey Regional Executive Director Ministry of Forests josh.pressey@gov.bc.ca  

Justin Young Operator Instructor/Coach 
NBCC/Forest Liaison 
Inc 

justin.young@forestliaison.co
m  

Ken Otter Chair (ESM), Professor UNBC ken.otter@unbc.ca  

Kris Tozer General Manager Forest Liaison Inc. 
kristopher.tozer@forestliaison.
com  

Kristen Kieta Research Fellow UNBC kristen.kieta@unbc.ca  

Leah Stump Chief Nazko First Nation  leahstump@nazkoband.ca  

Liam Irwin PhD Candidate UBC Forestry Liamakirwin@gmail.com  

Maik Gehloff Faculty - Wood Engineering UNBC maik.gehloff@unbc.ca  

Marian 
Marinesc
u Sr. Project Director Ecostrat Canada 

marian.marinescu@ecostrat.c
om  

Mark Barnes AVP Strategy and Outreach  UNBC mark.barnes@unbc.ca  

Matyas Kosa Bioproducts Lead West Fraser Mills Ltd. matyas.kosa@westfraser.com  

Mike Simpson President M.F. Simpson Ltd. mf_simpson@outlook.com  

Nicholas Pickles General Manager 
Three rivers 
Community Forest 

manager@threeriverscomfor.c
a 

Obed Asamoah Postdoctoral Fellow 

Carleton University 
(School of Policy and 
Administration) 

ObedAsamoah3@cunet.carleto
n.ca  

Owen Miller CEO 
Deadwood 
Innovations Ltd. 

owenmiller@deadwoodinnovat
ions.ca  

Pablo Crespell Research Fellow 
College of New 
Caledonia crespellp1@cnc.bc.ca  

Peter  
Robichau
d Project Coordinator  

Canadian Woodlands 
Forum - High 
Performance Logging probichaud@cwfcof.org  

Rob 
van 
Adrichem 

Director of External 
Relations  

Community Energy 
Association  

rvanadrichem@communityener
gy.ca 

Rod Badcock Partner BioApplied rod.badcock@bioapplied.com  

Sarah 
Smith-
Tripp Phd candidate UBC Sarahsmith.tripp@gmail.com  

Sean  Fogarty Project Manager Consus Management sean@consus.ca  

Siggi Kemmler 
Managing Partner & Projects 
Manager 

Integrated Operations 
Group Inc sig.kemmler@iogl.ca  

Stephanie Huska Contractor 

Cariboo Wood 
Innovation Training 
Hub CWITH.WL@outlook.com  

Teryn Midzain News Reporter My Cariboo Now tmidzain@vistaradio.ca  
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Victor Mate Forest Policy, Forestry COFI mate@cofi.org 

Zak Miko 
Manager, Forest 
Bioeconomy Foresight Canada zmiko@foresightcac.com  
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